Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vaartjes - (1665579) - Repton Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.89
2:31.18
2:33.86
2:34.16
2:36.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.89
2:31.18
2:34.16
2:33.86
2:36.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

559
523
496
493
468

WA Pts

559
523
493
496
468

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

19/11/23
20/11/22
24/09/22
06/11/22
19/05/22

Date

19/11/23
20/11/22
06/11/22
24/09/22
19/05/22

Meet
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023
Nova Centurion November Meet
The eXcel September Spectacular
SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022

New Member Short Course

Meet
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023
Nova Centurion November Meet
SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
The eXcel September Spectacular

New Member Short Course

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Derby

Nottingham

Various

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Derby

Various

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Repton

Repton

Repton

Club Swam Under

Repton
Repton

Repton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



