Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vaartjes - (1665579) - Repton Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.89	559	Н	19/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:31.18	523	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:33.86	496	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby		2
2:34.16	493	Н	06/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:36.93	468	Н	19/05/22	New Member Short Course	Various		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.89	559	Н	19/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:31.18	523	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:34.16	493	Н	06/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Repton	2
2:33.86	496	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby		2
2:36.93	468	Н	19/05/22	New Member Short Course	Various		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS